Skill Allowance ₹ 0 ₹ 0 Others ₹ 0 ₹ 0

Holiday Pay ₹ 0 ₹ 0

Subsistence Pay ₹ 0 ₹ 0

Others ₹ 450 ₹ 750

Other Earnings (B) ₹ 450 ₹ 750 Other Deductions (D) ₹ 317 ₹ 1,268

Total Earnings (A+B) ₹ 36,685 Total Deductions (C+D) ₹ 2,325

Net Pay (A+B) - (C+D) ₹ 34,360

Net Pay in Words Thirty-Four Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Rupees

Note : This is a computer generated Payslip, Hence signature not required. This document contains confidential information. If you are not the 
intended receipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form. If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies